BIRLA VISHVAKARMA MAHAVIDYALAYA

VALLAEH VIDYANAGAR

TEQIP-111 APEX COMMITTEE

{Re-constituted on 20" February, 2019)

5r | Name Designation Email

Mo

1 Dr. Indrajit N Palel | Principal bvmengineering.ac.in

Phone : (2692) 230104
Fax : {02692)230762

2 Dr. B R Parekh Prof & Head Electrical Engineering brparekh@bvmenaineering.ac.in
Cepartment

3 Or. & K Verma Prof & Head Structural Engineering akverma@bvmengineering ac.in
Departrment

4 Or. D G Thakore Prof B Head Computer Engineering degthakore@bvmengineering.ac.in
Cepartrnent, Advisor - TEQIP I

5 Or. A M Trivedi Prof & Head Production Engineering amtrivedi@bvmengineering ac in
Department

6 Cr. P M George Prof & Head Mechanical Engineering pmegeorge@bvmengineering.ac.in
Cepartrnent , Nodal officer (Academics)

7 Dr. LB Zala Prof & Head Civil Engineering Department | [bzala@bvmengineering.ac.in

8 DOr. TD Pawar Prof & Head Electronics Engineering tdpawar@bvmengineering.ac.in
Department , Nodal OFicer [Procurement)

g Dr. T & Desal Prol & Head Mathematics Department, tadesaif@bvmenginearing. ac.in
EAP Coordinalor - TEQIP (I

10 | Dr.5 D Dhiman Coordinator sddhiman@bvmenginesring.ac.in

11 | Dr. i M Vegad Jainl Cocrdinatar mayurmvegad@bvmenaingering ac.in

12 | Dr.1 M Rathod Twinning Coordinator imrathod@bvmenginesring.ac.in

13 | Prof. 5 B Patel Modal officer [Finance) shpatel@bvmengineering.ac.in

14 | DrD M Patel F5D Coordinator dmpatel@bvmenginearing.ac.in

15 | Dr.RP Mehla Modal Officer {ill and Graduate rpmehta@hvmeanaingering.ac.in
Employability]

16 | Dr. M E Shimpi R & D Coordinator meshimpi@bvmengineering.ac.in
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